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i Name School / Entity Email or Website Notes/Remarks

1 AL House District 74 College Scholarship Rep. Phillip Ensler www.pggoodeveryday.com/Tide-scholarship/ $1,5 Million Total (150 @ $10,000 Each)

2 Chick-Fil-A Community Scholarship Chick-Fil-A https://www.chick-fil-a.com/communityscholars $25,000 (12 Awards) High School, College, Grad School
3 Niche $25K Scholarship Niche www,niche.com $25K, Deadline 2-29-2024, No Essay

4 Scholarship Points $2500 Scholarship www.scholarshippoints.com $2500 per Student Monthly, Online Application, No Essay
5 Smart Owl No Essay $1000 Smart Owl www.scholarshipowl.com/awards $50K, Deadline 1-29-2024, No Essay

6 College Vine No Essay 2000 College Vine www.collegevine.comScholarships Deadline: 3-31-2024, $2000, No Essay

7 CollegExpress Monthly Scholarship College Express www.collegexpress.com Open Registration, $1000-$2500 Monthly

3 CampusReel $2000 Scholarship Campus Reel www.campusreel.org $2000 Monthly No Essay

9 Christian Connector Scholarship Christian www.christianconnector.com $2500 Monthly Drawing, Online Form

10 Be Bold Scholarship Be Bold www.bold.org/scholarships $25K, No Essay, Profile Driven

11 Appily Easy Money Scholarship Appily www.appily.com/scholarship-rules $1000 Rolling Fund, Open to all students

12 Too Cool to Pay for School Scholarship Access www.accessscholarships.com/ $1000 Quarterly, No Essay

13 No-Essay Surveys Survey Junkie www.accessscholarship.com Payment for taking surveys

14 Edison Scholars Program Edison www.edison.com/community/edison-scholars $40K, Deadline: 1-23-2024, STEM Students

15 Foot Locker Scholar Athletes Program Foot Locker www.footlockerscholarathletes.com $20K, Deadline 1-30-2024

16 College Monk Short Essay Scholarship College Monk www.thecollegemonk.com $1500, Deadline: 1-31-2024

17 Jet Future Business Leaders Scholarship Jet Insurance www.jetsurety.com $1000, Deadline: 1-31-2024, Business Students

18 Technology Addiction Awareness Scholarship Digital www.digitalresponsibility.org $1000, Deadline: 1-31-2024 Negative Impact of technology Agenda
19 Engineer Girl Essay Contest Engineer Girl www.engineergirl.org $500, Deadline: 2-1-2024, Female engineering students.
20 Columbus Citizens Foundation College CCF www.columbuscitizen.org Various awards. Deadline: 2-1-2024

21 Jackie Robinson Scholars Program JRF www.jackierobinson.org/scholarship $30K, Deadline: 2-1-2024

22 McDonald's HACER Scholarship McDonald's www.mcdonalds.com $25000, Deadline; 2-3-2024, 2.8 GPA Sr. Only, Hispanic
23 Elks National Foundation Legacy Award Elks www.elks.org/scholarships/legacy.cfm $4000, Deadline: 2-5-2024, Elk Parent or Grandparent
24 Americanism Essay Scholarship Fleet Reserve www.fra.org $5000, Deadline: 2-15-2024, 1500 word essay.

25 AFA Teens for Alzheimer's Awareness AFA www.alzfdn.org $5000, Deadline: 2-15-2024, 1500 Word Essay

26 Hispanic Scholarship Fund HSF www.hsf.net $5000, Deadline: 2-14-2024, Merit-based Award, Heritage
27 The Vegetarian Resource Group VRG WWW.VIg.org $10K, Deadline: 2-20-2024, Promote vegetarianism
28 Engebretson Foundation Scholarship EF www.engebretsonfoundation.org $5000/Semester, Deadline: 3-1-2024, Needs based
29 Horatio Alger National Scholarships HAA www.horatioalger.org/scholarships $25K, Deadline: 3-8--2024, 2.0 GPA

30 Executive Women International Scholarship EWI www.ewiconnect.com/page/scholarship Various Amount, Deadline: 3-26-2024

31 Bridging the Dream Scholarship TMCF www.tmcf.org/students-alumni/scholarship $10K, Deadline: 4-27-2024

32 AFSA High School Scholarship AFSA www.afsascholarship.org/high-school-contest/ $2000, Deadline: 4-1-2024, 10 awards

33 Fountainhead Essay Contest Ayn Rand www.aynrand.org $5000, Deadline: 4-29-2024

34 E-Waste Scholarship Digital www.digitalresponsibility.org/ewaste-scholarship $1000, Deadline: 4-30-2024

35 Realty Hop Scholarship Realty Hop www.realtyhop.com/resources/scholarship $2000, Deadline: 4-20 and 8-31-2024

36 Rover Scholarship Contest Rover www.rover.com/college-scholarship/

$2500, Deadline: 5-1-2024, 400-500 Word Essay
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37 Visionary Scholarship ACF www.americancollegefoundation.org $1000-$5000, Deadline: 5-1-2024

38 Countdown to College Scholarship C2C eNews www.scholarshippoints.com $1000, Deadline: 5-5-2024, Must be C2C Subscriber
39 Gen and Kelly Tanabe Scholarship GK www.genkellyscholarship.com $1000, Deadline: 7-31-2024, Three essay questions.
40 Grademiners Essay Scholarship Scholarship Owl www.scholarshipowl.com/scholarship $1000, Deadline: 8-1-2024, Original Essay Required
41 Alex Austin's Overcoming Adversity Alex Austin www.accessscholarships.com $500-$1000, Deadline: 9-1-2024 Minorities Only

42 Cameron Impact Scholarship BCEF www.bryancameroneducationalfoundation.org Full-ride, Deadline: 9-10-2024, Merit based

43 One Step At A Time Scholarship Various www.studentscholarships.org/scholarship $1000, Deadline: 9-30-2024

44 Supporting the Community Scholarship RG Lawyers www.studentscholarships.org/scholarship $1000, Deadline: 9-30-2024

45 Jack Kent Cooke Scholarship JKCF www.jkcf.org/our-scholarships/ $40K, Deadline: 11-18-2024 3.5 GPA

46 Heisman High School Scholarship HHSS www.heismanscholarship.com $1000-$10K, Deadline: 10-19-2024, 3.0 GPA, Athletes
47 Imagine America High School Scholarship Imagine America Www.imagine-america.org $1000, Deadline: 12-1-2024

48 10X Digital Marketing Scholarship 10X Digital www. 10Xdigitalinc.com/digital-marketing-scholarship $1000, 12-1-2024, Digital Marketing Related Major
49 Ron Brown Scholars Program RBSP www.ronbrown.org $40K, Deadline: 12-1-2024, 45-50 Awards

50 National Honor Society Scholarship NHS www.nationalhonorsociety.org Varies, Deadline: 12-1-2024, 600 Awards, Membership Required
51 Amazon Future Engineer Scholarship Amazon www.amazonfutureengineer.com/scholarships $40K, Deadline: 12-15-2024, Scholarship and Internship
52 Burger King Scholars Program Burger King www.burgerkingfoundation.org/programs/ $1000, Deadline: 12-15-2024

53 Equitable Excellence Scholarship Equitable www.equitable.com/foundation/ $20K, Deadline: 12-17-2024, 4 years

54 Around the Corner from College Scholarship Access www.accessscholarships.com $1000, Deadline: 12-31-2024

55 Cirkledin;s No Sweat Scholarship Cirkledin www.cirkled.com/scholarships/ $2500, Deadline: 12-31-2024, Essay

56 Careers Through Culinary Arts Program C-CAP WWW.ccapinc.org Varies, Up to Full Ride, No Deadline, Select Cities or States, No Alabama
57 United States Senate Youth Program US Senate

$10K For HS Student Government Officers, 2 per State. Deadline Varies
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